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PRODUCT COMPLETE AY 47, 4812050820, 4812050885, 4812050886, 2019-08

AY 47
PRODUCT COMPLETE
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PRODUCT COMPLETE
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594 27 97-01
594 26 69-01
594 27 48-01
594 40 10-01
594 27 49-01
594 40 11-01
594 27 50-01
594 27 47-01
595 52 02-01
594 27 93-01
596 06 55-01
594 25 44-02
594 25 59-02
594 28 54-01
595 46 13-01
594 40 12-01
594 52 76-01
595 14 14-01
594 25 44-03
594 25 44-04
594 25 59-03
594 25 59-04
595 46 15-01
594 28 00-01

CAP

O-RING
FLANGE
ROTOR

DISC

TUBE

FLANGE
NOZZLE

CAP

CLAMP

HOSE

HOSE
EXHAUST HOSE
CLAMP

NIPPLE

NIPPLE

O-RING

RIVET

HOSE

HOSE
EXHAUST HOSE
EXHAUST HOSE
LUBRICATION NIPPLE
HANDLE

35x2 NBR 70 shore

2.1 meters
2 meters

15.1x2.7 NBR 70 shore

4.1 meters

6.1 meters

4 meters

6 meters
Lubricator, optional
Quick coupling

AY 47, 4812050820, 4812050885, 4812050886, 2019-08
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QUICK COUPLING W/ BALL-STOP VALVE AY 47, 4812050820, 4812050885, 4812050886, 2019-08

[E; AY 47
QUICK COUPLING W/ BALL-STOP VALVE
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QUICK COUPLING W/ BALL-STOP VALVE AY 47, 4812050820, 4812050885, 4812050886, 2019-08

594 28 00-01 HANDLE Quick coupling w/ ball-stop 1

valve, complete
594 28 01-01 BODY
594 79 12-01 BUSHING
594 28 02-01  UNIT
594 28 03-01 SCREW
594 28 05-01 O-RING 42.3x3 NBR 70 shore
594 28 04-01 BALL
594 25 53-01 COUPLING
594 25 37-01 FILTER
0 594 25 39-01 SEAL
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AY 47, 4812050820, 4812050885, 4812050886, 2019-08

LUBRICATOR

C AY 47
LUBRICATOR
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LUBRICATOR AY 47, 4812050820, 4812050885, 4812050886, 2019-08

59546 15-01 LUBRICATION NIPPLE Lubricator, complete
595 16 92-01 WASHER
59516 91-01 BODY
59516 90-01 HOLDER
594 81 93-01 WASHER
594 2576-01 SCREW
595 14 60-01 RING
59515 14-01 TUBE
594 79 51-01 WIRE
0 598 64 71-01 O-RING 9.25x1.78 NBR 70 shore
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SERVICE KIT AY 47, 4812050820, 4812050885, 4812050886, 2019-08

AY 47
SERVICE KIT
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SERVICE KIT AY 47, 4812050820, 4812050885, 4812050886, 2019-08

594 26 69-01  O-RING 35x2 NBR 70 shore 2 1
594 36 98-01 SERVICE KIT 1
594 27 49-01 DISC 1
594 27 93-01 CLAMP 2
594 28 54-01 CLAMP 1
594 52 76-01 O-RING 15.1x2.7 NBR 70 shore 1
594 28 03-01 SCREW 1
594 28 05-01 O-RING 42.3x3 NBR 70 shore 2
594 2537-01 FILTER 1
0 594 25 39-01 SEAL 1
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